
MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & PRICING

LAKELAND FAMILY YMCA
 2023 Membership Information

HERE FOR OUR 
COMMUNITY

Branch Hours:

Monday-Friday: 5am-9pm

Sat: 7am-6pm / Sun: 12pm-6pm

Child Watch Hours:

Ages 6wk-12yr

M-F: 8-12pm, 4-7:45pm 

Sat: 8-12pm

3620 Cleveland Heights Blvd. 

863-267-9622

www.ymcawcf.org

CATEGORY JOINER FEE MONTHLY DRAFT
FEE

SIX MONTH
FEE

ANNUAL FEE

TEEN (13-17)

YOUNG ADULT (ages18-27)

ADULT (ages 28-64)

TWO PERSON FAMILY
Two adults up to the age of 64 living in 

the same household or one adult and 
one dependent

FAMILY PLUS 
Two adults up to the age of 64 living 
in the same household plus any legal 

dependents up to age 24

SENIOR (age 65 and up)

TWO SENIOR FAMILY 
Two adults over the age of 65 living in 

the same household

None

$25

$25

$50

$25

$50

$29
Par 3 add on $15

$44
Par 3 add on $ 45

$56
Par 3 add on $ 45

$70
Par 3 add on $ 60

$78
Par 3 add on $ 60

$51
Par 3 add on $ 45

$66
Par 3 add on $ 60

$174

$264

$336

$420

$468

$306

$396

$50

$348

$528

$672

$840

$936

$612

$792

INCLUDED IN YOUR MEMBERSHIP:

4 sessions of Coach Connect with a Wellness Coach  

Child Watch while you exercise*

Unlimited group exercise classes with two group exercise rooms

2 indoor swimming pools, 4 racquetball courts, and an indoor basketball gym

Member social events, teen and youth activities

Use of the Fontaine Gills Family YMCA 

Use of the YMCA Par 3 Executive 9-Hole Golf Course for an add-on fee

*with a Family Membership or Two-Person Family Membership (Limit 2 hours per day)


