

HERE FOR OUR COMMUNITY

LAKELAND FAMILY YMCA 2023 Membership Information

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & PRICING

CATEGORY	JOINER FEE	MONTHLY DRAFT FEE	SIX MONTH FEE	ANNUAL FEE
TEEN (13-17)	None	\$29 Par 3 add on \$15	\$174	\$348
YOUNG ADULT (ages18-27)	\$25	\$44 Par 3 add on \$45	\$264	\$528
ADULT (ages 28-64)	\$25	\$56 Par 3 add on \$ 45	\$336	\$672
TWO PERSON FAMILY Two adults up to the age of 64 living in the same household or one adult and one dependent	\$50	\$70 Par 3 add on \$ 60	\$420	\$840
FAMILY PLUS Two adults up to the age of 64 living in the same household plus any legal dependents up to age 24	\$50	\$78 Par 3 add on \$ 60	\$468	\$936
SENIOR (age 65 and up)	\$25	\$51 Par 3 add on \$ 45	\$306	\$612
TWO SENIOR FAMILY Two adults over the age of 65 living in the same household	\$50	\$66 Par 3 add on \$ 60	\$396	\$792

INCLUDED IN YOUR MEMBERSHIP:

4 sessions of Coach Connect with a Wellness Coach

Child Watch while you exercise*

Unlimited group exercise classes with two group exercise rooms

2 indoor swimming pools, 4 racquetball courts, and an indoor basketball gym

Member social events, teen and youth activities

Use of the Fontaine Gills Family YMCA

Use of the YMCA Par 3 Executive 9-Hole Golf Course for an add-on fee

*with a Family Membership or Two-Person Family Membership (Limit 2 hours per day)

Branch Hours:

Monday-Friday: 5am-9pm Sat: 7am-6pm / Sun: 12pm-6pm

Child Watch Hours:

Ages 6wk-12yr

M-F: 8-12pm, 4-7:45pm

Sat: 8-12pm

3620 Cleveland Heights Blvd.

863-267-9622

www.ymcawcf.org